Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-006 (Mech. #106) Walnut Square/Pen Lake Pm

Vehicle: NRT-106

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:24
3:27
3:29
3:30
3:31

LOCATION

Pentucket Lake Elementary

Walnut Square Elementary School
Primrose St & Lancaster St

Charles St & Franklin St

YWCA @ 107 Winter St

Youth Empowerhouse @ 7 William St

Trip: NRT-010 (Mech. #109) Walnut Square/Pen Lake Pm

Vehicle: NRT-109

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:26
3:29
3:34
3:34

LOCATION

Walnut Square Elementary School
Pentucket Lake Elementary

North Ave & W Gile St

440 North Ave

Brickett Hill Cir & North Ave
Brockton Ave & Main St

Trip: NRT-012 (Mech. #107) Walnut Square/Pen Lake Pm

Vehicle: NRT-107

STOP
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Trip: NRT-016 (Mech. # 114) Walnut Square/Pen Lake Pm

Vehicle: NRT-114

TIME
3:20
3:23
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:33

LOCATION

Walnut Square Elementary School
Pentucket Lake Elementary

230 Kenoza Ave

Lawrence St & Howard St
Lawrence St & Fountain St
Lawrence St & Elm St

Main St & Columbia Park

Main St & Taft Ave

Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St
Main St & Howard St

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:24

LOCATION

Walnut Square Elementary School
Pentucket Lake Elementary
YMCA @ Pentucket Lake
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16
17
18
19

3:26
3:27
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:38
3:40
3:42
3:43
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:53

212 North Ave

Gile St & Lucas Dr

Gile St & Solitaire Dr

Gile St & Magnavista Dr

5 Gile St

150 Newton Rd

Newton Rd & Amesbury Rd
889 Amesbury Rd
Homestead St & Debbie Ter
107 Homestead St

139 Homestead St

199 Brandy Brow Rd

258 Brandy Brow Rd

80 Brandy Brow Rd
Amesbury Rd & Atwood Rd
Amesbury Rd & Whittier Rd

Trip: NRT-019 (Mech. #133) Walnut Square/Pen Lake Pm

Vehicle: NRT-133

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:31

LOCATION

Walnut Square Elementary School
Pentucket Lake Elementary

4th Ave & Portland St

Cedar St & 4th Ave

5th Ave & Cedar St

Main St & 5th Ave

Trip: NRT-025 (Mech. #108) Walnut Square/Pen Lake Pm

Vehicle: NRT-108

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:24
3:26
3:27
3:29
3:29

LOCATION

Pentucket Lake Elementary

Walnut Square Elementary School
Cedar St & 11th Ave

Cedar St & 9th Ave

Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St
Primrose St & 9th Ave

Trip: NRT-033 (Mech. #143) Walnut Square/Pen Lake Pm

Vehicle: NRT-143

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:27

LOCATION

Walnut Square Elementary School
Pentucket Lake Elementary
Primrose St & 18th Ave
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3:30

Cedar St & 7th Ave

Trip: NRT-034 (Mech. #111) Walnut Square/Pen Lake Pm

Vehicle: NRT-111

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:24
3:26
3:28
3:30
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:38
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:47
3:50

LOCATION

Pentucket Lake Elementary
Walnut Square Elementary School
Primrose St & Primrose Way
Sawyer St & Baltimore St
Main St & Smiley Ave

Main St & Ledge Rd

Main St & Jaffarian Rd

Main St & Woodrow Ave

Main St & Woodman Ave
Merrill Ave & Winston Cir

145 Merrill Ave

97 Rosemont St

Rosemont St & Perls Way

27 Rosemont St

Northwood Ter & Melrose Ave

Brookline Ave & Winona Ave
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